Empire Ranch Cha Cha Cha 3-9-2026 Results

Cha Cha Cha

Place
1
2
T3
T3
T3
6
7
T8
T8

Name

Filatreau/Goss/Juarez/Schnabel
Pike/Root/Slate/Taylor
Gwinn/Hempler/Mckenna/Roderick
Clements/McKool/Moir/(B)
Finkel/Jannis/Wadsworth/Wolf
Armstrong/Keller/Lemons/(B)
Beilstein/Knox/Olson/Tiongco
Coffman/Fry/Maxedon/Spacek
Gerard/Heidemann/Smith/Tomlin

Closest to the Pin #13

Place
1

Name
Jim Beilstein

Closest to the Pin #8

Place
1
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Name

Richard Pike
Glenn Roderick
Ed Fry

Duane Lemons
George McKool

Gross Skins @ $7 each

Place Name
1 Richard Pike
2 Mark Armstrong
3 Ted Taylor

Net Skins @ $5 each

Place Name
T1 Doug Moir
T1 Ed Schnabel
T1 Ron Olson
T1 Richard Pike
T1 Larry Root
T1 Joe Mckenna
T1 Scott Wadsworth

Total
126
127
128
128
128
131
132
138
138

Proximity
3ft5in

Proximity
7ft1lin
17 ft5in
22ft10in
33ft1lin
39ft0in

Skins

Skins

e

Overall +/- Team Prize $

-20
-19
-18
-18
-18
-15
-14
-8
-8

Prize $
10

Prize $
10

Hole (s)
3,8,9,11
2,14
4

Hole (s)
6
7
16
3
9
18

48
40
24
18
24

Score
Birdies
Birdies

Birdie

Score
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle

Albatross

Eagle

Indiv Prizw $
12
10
6
6
6

Prize$
28
14

7

Prize$
5

(S, IR, BT, IO, RO, IV, ]

Purse Buy In
Cha Cha Cha 150
KPs 20
Net Skins 34
Gross Skins 50
Total 254

Leader Board

Player Cha Cha
Pike 10
Taylor 10
Schnabel 12
Root 10
Armstrong

Goss 12
Filatreau 12
Juarez 12
McKenna 6

Wadsworth 6

Moir

Slate 10
Beilstein

Gwinn 6

Hempler 6

Roderick 6

Clements 6

Mckool 6

Finkel 6

Jannis 6

Wolf 6

Olson

Total 154

Cha

Pay Out
154
20
35
49
258

KP
10

10

20

Net Skins Gross Skins

5

35

28
7

14

49

Total
53
17
17
15
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
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