

Empire Ranch Cha Cha Cha 3-9-2026 Results

Cha Cha Cha

Place	Name	Total	Overall +/-	Team Prize \$	Indiv Prizw \$
1	Filatreau/Goss/Juarez/Schnabel	126	-20	48	12
2	Pike/Root/Slate/Taylor	127	-19	40	10
T3	Gwinn/Hempler/Mckenna/Roderick	128	-18	24	6
T3	Clements/McKool/Moir/(B)	128	-18	18	6
T3	Finkel/Jannis/Wadsworth/Wolf	128	-18	24	6
6	Armstrong/Keller/Lemons/(B)	131	-15		
7	Beilstein/Knox/Olson/Tiongco	132	-14		
T8	Coffman/Fry/Maxedon/Spacek	138	-8		
T8	Gerard/Heidemann/Smith/Tomlin	138	-8		

Closest to the Pin #13

Place	Name	Proximity	Prize \$
1	Jim Beilstein	3 ft 5 in	10

Closest to the Pin #8

Place	Name	Proximity	Prize \$
1	Richard Pike	7 ft 11 in	10
2	Glenn Roderick	17 ft 5 in	
3	Ed Fry	22 ft 10 in	
4	Duane Lemons	33 ft 11 in	
5	George McKool	39 ft 0 in	

Gross Skins @ \$7 each

Place	Name	Skins	Hole (s)	Score	Prize\$
1	Richard Pike	4	3, 8, 9, 11	Birdies	28
2	Mark Armstrong	2	2, 14	Birdies	14
3	Ted Taylor	1	4	Birdie	7

Net Skins @ \$5 each

Place	Name	Skins	Hole (s)	Score	Prize\$
T1	Doug Moir	1	6	Eagle	5
T1	Ed Schnabel	1	7	Eagle	5
T1	Ron Olson	1	16	Eagle	5
T1	Richard Pike	1	3	Eagle	5
T1	Larry Root	1	9	Eagle	5
T1	Joe Mckenna	1	18	Albatross	5
T1	Scott Wadsworth	1	1	Eagle	5

Purse	Buy In	Pay Out			
Cha Cha Cha	150	154			
KPs	20	20			
Net Skins	34	35			
Gross Skins	50	49			
Total	254	258			
Leader Board					
Player	Cha Cha Cha	KP	Net Skins	Gross Skins	Total
Pike	10	10	5	28	53
Taylor	10			7	17
Schnabel	12		5		17
Root	10		5		15
Armstrong				14	14
Goss	12				12
Filatreau	12				12
Juarez	12				12
McKenna	6		5		11
Wadsworth	6		5		11
Moir	6		5		11
Slate	10				10
Beilstein		10			10
Gwinn	6				6
Hempler	6				6
Roderick	6				6
Clements	6				6
Mckool	6				6
Finkel	6				6
Jannis	6				6
Wolf	6				6
Olson			5		5
Total	154	20	35	49	258